
Shivamogga Town - KSR Bengaluru Jan Shatabdi Special/02090 - COVR - SWR 
BDVT/Bhadravati to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

3h 47m - 250 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMET Shivamogga Town
(Shimoga)

05:15 0 1 0 65 568 SWR

2 BDVT Bhadravati 05:32 05:33 1m 0 1 19 71 SWR
3 TKE Tarikere 05:50 05:51 1m 0 1 39 56 SWR
4 RRB Birur Junction 06:17 06:18 1m 0 1 63 42 794 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 06:27 06:28 1m 0 1 69 78 773 SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 1 108 74 803 SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 205 64 819 SWR
8 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 09:20 09:22 2m 0 1 268 12 915 SWR
9 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
09:50 0 1 274 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (13:36)

May 20 2024 (13:36)

1

1


